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197912200001
64420

12/20/1979
12:00:00 AM

CENTRAL
ALABAMA
PAVING&CO

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

CENTRAL
ALABAMA
TRUCKING

19 807

198204090000
36890

04/09/1982
12:00:00 AM

BHAM
FABRICATING
CO

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

SHELL-CON
CORP

22 878

198403060000
44620

03/06/1984
12:00:00 AM

BANCLINES
PROGRAMS
INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

*NONE GIVEN* 25 584

198711240003
68910

11/24/1987
12:00:00 AM

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

*NONE GIVEN* 34 562

198712170003
91310

12/17/1987
12:00:00 AM

CENTRAL
BANK

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

34 817

198809140002
79350

09/14/1988
12:00:00 AM

CSX OIL &
GAS CORP

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

TOTAL
MINATOME
CORP

37 47

198809150002
81790

09/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLONIAL
BANK-SHELBY
CO.

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

COLONIAL
BANK-
NORTHERN
RE

37 53

198909050002
46220

09/05/1989
12:00:00 AM

COLONIAL
REALTY CO
ETAL

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

GIANT
FOODS,
WILSONVILLE

39 682

198912200003
55010

12/20/1989
12:00:00 AM

ACUL
FINANCIAL
MANAGEMEN
T

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

ACUL CORP 40 475

199312080003
92101

12/08/1993
03:25:30 PM

CHESHIRE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC INTO

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

CHESHIRE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC INTO

199312080003
92101

12/08/1993
03:25:30 PM

CHESHIRE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC INTO

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

CHESHIRE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC INTO

199412010003
53291

12/01/1994
08:23:27 AM

A & R SUPER
MARKETS INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

A & R SUPER
MARKETS INC

199412280003
74931

12/28/1994
09:03:40 AM

CU FORMS
INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

ACUL
CORPORATIO
N

199501060000
05091

01/06/1995
08:54:43 AM

CRESTWOOD
REALTY INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

CRESTWOOD
HOMES INC

199509200002
62311

09/20/1995
11:03:55 AM

BROWN
MOULDING
ACQUISITION
CORP INTO
BROWN
MOULDING
CO INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

BROWN
MOULDING
ACQUISITION
CORP INTO
BROWN,
MOULDING
CO INC



199601120000
11781

01/12/1996
10:57:22 AM

CATHERINE S
AMOS O D

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

EYE CARE
ASSOCIATES
INC

199607300002
44711

07/30/1996
08:12:25 AM

BARFIELD
MURPHY &
SHANK INTO
RIVERCHASE
OFFIC E
ROAD LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

BARFIELD
MURPHY &
SHANK INTO
RIVERCHASE
OFFIC, E
ROAD LLC

199707020002
07961

07/02/1997
03:16:21 PM

CLAYTON
BAILEY
PROPERTIES
PARTNRSHIP

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

CLAYTON
BAILEY
PROPERTIES
LLC

199902010000
42531

02/01/1999
10:45:03 AM

AIRLOCK
MANUFACTUR
ING
COMPANY INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

INDUSTRIAL
HEATING AND
FINISHING
COMPANY INC

202001020000
02090

01/02/2020
12:30:31 AM

DAXKO LLC MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

ZEN PLANNER
LLC

202009250004
33550

09/25/2020
02:32:40 PM

J C EZELL LLC MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

EZELL LLC

202109290004
74250

09/29/2021
08:55:24 AM

HOLLAND
FAMILY LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

HOLLAND
FAMILY LLP

202109230004
64970

09/23/2021
10:06:35 AM

FORT KL SFR
2021 1
BORROWER
LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

CF KL ASSETS
2019 1 LLC

202302070000
31300

02/07/2023
09:40:03 AM

DELEK
SERVICES INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

MAPCO
EXPRESS INC

198607100001
77530

07/10/1986
12:00:00 AM

NICHOLS
CONCRETE
EQUIPMEN

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

NICHOLS
CONCRETE
EQUIPMEN

30 832

198905020001
19060

05/02/1989
12:00:00 AM

LYNWOOD
NURSING
HOME INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

WESSEX
CARE CORP

38 697

199007300002
19080

07/30/1990
12:00:00 AM

RADCLIFF
INTERNATL
SALES

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

DRAVO BASIC
MATERIALS
CO

42 176

199007300002
19090

07/30/1990
12:00:00 AM

MAY
MACHINERY
CO

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

DRAVO BASIC
MATERIALS
CO

42 176

199007300002
19050

07/30/1990
12:00:00 AM

RADCLIFF
MATERIALS
INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

DRAVO BASIC
MATERIALS
CO

42 176

199102140000
46940

02/14/1991
12:00:00 AM

NKD INC
ETAL

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

LOBSTER
HOUSE INC

43 502


