Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Doc Type= MERGER OF CORPORATIONS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197912200001 64420	12/20/1979 12:00:00 AM	CENTRAL ALABAMA PAVING&CO		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	CENTRAL ALABAMA TRUCKING	19	807				
198204090000 36890	04/09/1982 12:00:00 AM	BHAM FABRICATING CO		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	SHELL-CON CORP	22	878				
198403060000 44620	03/06/1984 12:00:00 AM	BANCLINES PROGRAMS INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	*NONE GIVEN*	25	584				
198711240003 68910	11/24/1987 12:00:00 AM	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	*NONE GIVEN*	34	562				
198712170003 91310	12/17/1987 12:00:00 AM	CENTRAL BANK		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	34	817				
198809140002 79350	09/14/1988 12:00:00 AM	CSX OIL & GAS CORP		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	TOTAL MINATOME CORP	37	47				
198809150002 81790	09/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLONIAL BANK-SHELBY CO.		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	COLONIAL BANK- NORTHERN RE	37	53				
198909050002 46220	09/05/1989 12:00:00 AM	COLONIAL REALTY CO ETAL		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	GIANT FOODS, WILSONVILLE	39	682				
198912200003 55010	12/20/1989 12:00:00 AM	ACUL FINANCIAL MANAGEMEN T		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	ACUL CORP	40	475				
199312080003 92101	12/08/1993 03:25:30 PM	CHESHIRE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	CHESHIRE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION						
199312080003	12/08/1993	INC INTO CHESHIRE		MERGER OF	INC INTO CHESHIRE						
92101	03:25:30 PM	HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC INTO		CORPORATIO NS	HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC INTO						
199412010003 53291	12/01/1994 08:23:27 AM	A & R SUPER MARKETS INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	A & R SUPER MARKETS INC						
199412280003 74931	12/28/1994 09:03:40 AM	CU FORMS INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	ACUL CORPORATIO N						
199501060000 05091	01/06/1995 08:54:43 AM	CRESTWOOD REALTY INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	CRESTWOOD HOMES INC						
199509200002 62311	09/20/1995 11:03:55 AM	BROWN MOULDING ACQUISITION CORP INTO BROWN MOULDING CO INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	BROWN MOULDING ACQUISITION CORP INTO BROWN, MOULDING CO INC						

199601120000	01/12/1996	CATHERINE S		MERGER OF	EYE CARE				
11781	10:57:22 AM	AMOS O D		ORPORATIO IS	ASSOCIATES INC				
199607300002 44711	07/30/1996 08:12:25 AM	BARFIELD MURPHY & SHANK INTO RIVERCHASE OFFIC E ROAD LLC	C	MERGER OF CORPORATIO IS	BARFIELD MURPHY & SHANK INTO RIVERCHASE OFFIC, E ROAD LLC				
199707020002 07961	07/02/1997 03:16:21 PM	CLAYTON BAILEY PROPERTIES PARTNRSHIP	C	MERGER OF CORPORATIO IS	CLAYTON BAILEY PROPERTIES LLC				
199902010000 42531	02/01/1999 10:45:03 AM	AIRLOCK MANUFACTUR ING COMPANY INC	C	MERGER OF CORPORATIO IS	INDUSTRIAL HEATING AND FINISHING COMPANY INC				
202001020000 02090	01/02/2020 12:30:31 AM	DAXKO LLC	C	MERGER OF CORPORATIO IS	ZEN PLANNER LLC				
202009250004 33550	09/25/2020 02:32:40 PM	J C EZELL LLC	C	MERGER OF CORPORATIO IS	EZELL LLC				
202109290004 74250	09/29/2021 08:55:24 AM	HOLLAND FAMILY LLC	C	MERGER OF CORPORATIO IS	HOLLAND FAMILY LLP				
202109230004 64970	09/23/2021 10:06:35 AM	FORT KL SFR 2021 1 BORROWER LLC	C	MERGER OF CORPORATIO IS	CF KL ASSETS 2019 1 LLC				
202302070000 31300	02/07/2023 09:40:03 AM	DELEK SERVICES INC	C	MERGER OF CORPORATIO IS	MAPCO EXPRESS INC				
198607100001 77530	07/10/1986 12:00:00 AM	NICHOLS CONCRETE EQUIPMEN	C	MERGER OF CORPORATIO IS	NICHOLS CONCRETE EQUIPMEN	30	832		
198905020001 19060	05/02/1989 12:00:00 AM	LYNWOOD NURSING HOME INC	C	MERGER OF CORPORATIO IS	WESSEX CARE CORP	38	697		
199007300002 19080	07/30/1990 12:00:00 AM	RADCLIFF INTERNATL SALES	C	MERGER OF CORPORATIO IS	DRAVO BASIC MATERIALS CO	42	176		
199007300002 19090	07/30/1990 12:00:00 AM	MAY MACHINERY CO	C	MERGER OF CORPORATIO IS	DRAVO BASIC MATERIALS CO	42	176		
199007300002 19050	07/30/1990 12:00:00 AM	RADCLIFF MATERIALS INC	C	MERGER OF CORPORATIO IS	DRAVO BASIC MATERIALS CO	42	176		
199102140000 46940	02/14/1991 12:00:00 AM	NKD INC ETAL	C	MERGER OF CORPORATIO IS	LOBSTER HOUSE INC	43	502		